SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Material ............................ Cast Aluminum
Internal Parts ......... Plated Steel & Stainless Steel
Valve Seals ................................................ Buna N
Diaphragm Material ................................... Buna N
Maximum Sensed Pressure (proof) .............. 30 psi
Maximum Valve Pressure (Port A) ............. 125 psi
Net Weight .............................................. 3-3/4 lbs.

will vent.  The unit is reset after tripping by pulling the Reset
Knob.
HOW TO ORDER
Order this model simply by it’s model number - Model
4126A and specify whether seals are to be Buna N or
Viton.  Since it is shipped unset, it is not necessary to
furnish any pressure setting with the order.
       Standard Range 0.25 - 0.50 psi
     With Auxiliary Spring 0.50 - 1.0 psi
    Outlet
-NPT
    2-Holes
29
1/4-NPT
     2-Holes
32
132
29
3
16
51
4
3
 4
 12
6  Max.
inlet
Reset Knob
(Pull to Reset)
Pressure
Port "P"
1-NPT
Drain "D"
(Must be Mounted
 in down Position)Vent
 "V"
 4
 1
 8
 3
 4
 17  DIA.
 Model 4126
Form 677  B971© 2004 www.amot.com
ADJUSTMENT
Adjustment is made by turning Adjusting Screw (32) and
locking with Nut (33).  If the heavier auxiliary spring is
required, it can be installed by loosening Screws (26) and
removing Spring Housing (15).
The unit can be adjusted on the engine when it is running
normally by turning the Adjusting Screw counter-clock-
wise until the unit just trips and then making the final
adjustment by turning the Screw clockwise 2 or 3 turns until
a stable setting is found.  If the normal crankcase pressure
is known, the unit can be benchset by the user to the
desired tripping pressure.
Ref. Part Ref. Part
No. Qty. Description No. No. Qty. Distribution No.
1 1 Body Assembly 7174X010 18 2 O-Ring 1392
2 1 Diaphragm Cover 7175L010 19 1 O-Ring 143
3 1 Diaphragm 2931 20 See Table Main Spring See Table
4 2 Diaphragm Plate 2932 21 1 Adjustment Spring Guild 7198
5 6 Capscrew 784L004 22 1 Return Spring 6612L027
6 6 Nut 957 23 2 Washer 897L010
7 1 Machine Screw 74L002 24 7 Drive Screw 705L001
8 1 Thread Seal 714L002 25 1 Set Screw 690L002
9 1 Pushrod 7202 26 2 Machine Screw 491L175
10 1 Piston 7180 27 2 Machine Screw 915L025
12 1 Body 7197L001 28 2 Washer (Special) 7183
13 1 Stem 7177 29 2 Retaining Ring 480
14 1 Spool 7178 30 1 Nameplate 6642
15 1 Spring Housing 7179L001 31 6 Lockwasher 473
16 1 Knob 681 32 1 Adjusting Screw 491L002